ESTABLISHED 1918

FAIR

Re%‘at Req No:

2012/018792/07
10261833
E: FLO ID 28503

29.01.2025

1171715221

110988128

Gross Weight :

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

KWV Qrder Number:

Warshay Investmants Pty Ltd t/a KWV g
PO Box 528, Suider Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073 §

36.252kg

901408
901036
801311
901479

700025946
700025170
700025505
700026117

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc 150 x 20 155.00
Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml) Ccs 24 x 275 273.20
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Non-Alcoholic o] 6 x 750 470.58
Hooch Blast Strawberry Can 4 (8x440m | CS 24 x 440 1.0 368.76
A
]
OSIZWENI LU 07
GRH Ho......|... q 35 veweeeae. DATE: .
SHORTAGE HETURM
CLAIM No: .. L. 0o .. CLAINE He:
HUMBER OF QARTONS:|...............T0...
CONTENTS NOT. CHE
RECEWED 8Y {7 ‘ﬂ% .
FULL SIGHATURE: ..... Jde— ———
EMPLOYEE 1 ..........| 216733 48
SIGNATURE INVALID UNLESS GRN NUMBER 1S QUOTED

8.00
0.70

142.60 427
271.29 271.
470.58 470.
368.76 368

Liquor Runners Durban
DEBRIEFED

Signg d_m

.80 64.17 491.97
29 40.69 311.98
58 70.59 541.17
.76 55.31 424 .07

magel

Delivered by
Liquor -Runner Durkan-- -~ —-
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UONIT 3a

CLAIRWOOD

Name :
Signature:

Date:

Recelved in good orderx

on behalf of Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

Currency: ZAR

.Endinxt mth inv béfore 25th

Bank Details: Chegque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Bank:
FNB
c: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




